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Diffuser Cushion

* Premium density pressure-relief cushion made from memory foam @Contracted DVA product

* |deal for wheelchairs or conventional seating

TEA. Warranty Information O contract approved
h b4
= * 1Year Support @ Home
- - Function: Accessories for

wheelchair seating
Category: Prescribed
Click here for more information

NDIS

Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05 429 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
ISO 7176-7:1996

Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating Material

GSS340100 Diffuser Cushion - - - -
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Code

GSS340103

GSS340104

GSS340105

GSS340101

GSS340106

Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating
Diffuser Cushion with Waterproof Cover 420 mm 440 mm Low Risk
Diffuser Cushion - Large 460 mm 490 mm Low Risk
Diffuser Cushion with Waterproof Cover - Large 460 mm 490 mm Low Risk
Waterproof Cover - Standard 420 mm 440 mm Low Risk
Waterproof Cover - Large Size 460 mm 490 mm Low Risk

Material
Memory Foam
Memory Foam

Memory Foam
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