

Diffuser Cushion



- Premium density pressure-relief cushion made from memory foam
- Ideal for wheelchairs or conventional seating

Warranty Information

1 Year

○ Contracted DVA product
Contracted DVA product

Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_181006190_0105_1_2

Pressure Care Cushion –

Composite:05_429_0103_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance

ISO 7176-7:1996

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Pressure Care Rating	Material
GSS340100	Diffuser Cushion	-	-	-	-
GSS340103	Diffuser Cushion with Waterproof Cover	420 mm	440 mm	Low Risk	Memory Foam
GSS340104	Diffuser Cushion - Large	460 mm	490 mm	Low Risk	Memory Foam
GSS340105	Diffuser Cushion with Waterproof Cover - Large	460 mm	490 mm	Low Risk	Memory Foam
GSS340101	Waterproof Cover - Standard	420 mm	440 mm	Low Risk	-
GSS340106	Waterproof Cover - Large Size	460 mm	490 mm	Low Risk	-



Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating Material